
D J T - C U P 2024

F I N A L E

Klaus von der Flue Liener 1

S I E G E R

290 Ringe

Klaus von der Flue Liener 2

295 Ringe

Anna Düing 99 R.

Max Wilken

Sina Plümper

Mia Wilken

Lea Többen

Antje Thoben

92 R.

99 R.

99 R.

98 R.

98 R.

Klaus von der Flue Liener 1

295 Ringe

99 R.Anna Düing

Lea Többen

Antje Thoben

98 R.

98 R.

3/1000 Teiler 25 x Zehn

3/1000 Teiler 22 x Zehn


